

The Space Events & Sports Unveils Space LIVE Productions as a Global Broadcasting Powerhouse

Revolutionising Live Streaming, Pay-Per-View Sports and High-End Content Production

DUBAI, DUBAI MARINA, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, March 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Space Events & Sports launches <u>Space LIVE Productions</u>, a state-of-theart media and event production studio, marking a strategic expansion in the company's commitment to global event broadcasting and digital content creation. This full-service facility is designed to meet the increasing demand for high-end live streaming, multi-camera productions, and pay-per-view broadcasting for international sporting events and corporate productions.

Space LIVE Productions has already played a pivotal role in several international sporting events produced by The Space Events & Sports, delivering pay-per-view live streaming broadcasts to global audiences. Equipped with 12K ultra-HD cameras, drone cinematography, and multiplatform distribution technology, the studio ensures



Anna Morgenstern

seamless, high-quality content delivery for brands, federations, and media networks.

Beyond traditional studio productions, Space LIVE Productions offers end-to-end broadcasting solutions, including on-location coverage, multi-camera switching, and integration with OTT platforms for direct-to-consumer streaming. These capabilities position the studio as a premier choice for sports organisations, entertainment industries, and corporate leaders seeking to enhance digital engagement.

"The demand for premium live content has never been greater. Space LIVE Productions is a key component of our strategy to bridge the gap between live sporting events, corporate storytelling, and cutting-edge digital media. With this facility, we are setting new standards for content creation, ensuring that brands and companies can connect with audiences worldwide in real

time" highlighted Anna Morgenstern, CEO, The Space Events & Sports.

Space LIVE Productions has already proven its capabilities on the global stage. Serving as the official broadcast hub for a world-record-breaking event, the studio provided seamless, multicamera, pay-per-view coverage of former Olympic boxer Tony Jeffries' historic feat—throwing the most punches in 24 hours. This milestone highlights the facility's capacity to execute large-scale, high-impact productions, delivering flawless digital experiences to audiences worldwide.

With its broadcast-grade infrastructure, real-time content delivery capabilities, and expertise in high-performance digital media, Space LIVE Productions is poised to become an industry leader in live event production and nextgeneration streaming solutions.

Located at Marina Plaza 1302, Dubai Marina, Space LIVE is set to become



the premier destination for media professionals, content creators and event organisers seeking top-tier production services. For booking inquiries, contact LIVE@the-space.com.

٢٢

The demand for premium live content has never been greater. Space LIVE Productions is a key component of our strategy to bridge the gap between live sporting events and cutting-edge digital media." *Anna Morgenstern*

Rahma Himid Ad Store UAE +971 56 826 3211 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/793905074

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.